
Wednesday October 7th, 2015 NYCHA Cornerstone Programs RFP Afternoon Session 2 pm

 
Company Name                                                                

Full Organization Name - No Acronyms
Contact Person Mailing Address - City, State / Zip                        Telephone Email Address

1 Bridge to Employment Abe Schwber 1361 Coney Island Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11230 718-336-0002 aschweber@bridgetoemployment.com

2 Bronx Council on Arts Charlie Vazquez 1738 Hone Avenue Bronx, NY 10461 718-931-9500 cvazquez@bronxarts.org

3 Bronx Council on the Arts Lydia Clark 1738 Hone Avenue Brox, NY 10461 718-931-9500 lydia@bronxarts.org

4 Bronxworks Ken Small 60 East Tremont Bronx, NY 10453 646-393-4239 ksmall@bronxworks.org

5 Catholic Charities, NY Penni Bunyaviroch 1011 1st Avenue New York, NY 10022 212-371-1000 penni.bunyaviroch@archny.org

6 Chinese American Planning Council Brian Chen 150 Elizabeth Street New York, NY 10012 212-941-0920 X144 bchen@cpc.nyc.org

7 Chinese American Planning Council Elizabeth Hendler 150 Elizabeth Street New York, NY 10002 212-941-0920 ehendler@gmail.com

8 Citizens Committee for Children Alexis Henry 14 Wall Street Ste 4E New York, NY 10005 212-279-8200 ahenry@ccnewyork.org

9 Coalition for Hispanic Family Services Dianna Delgado 422 Central Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11211 718-443-7361 ddelgado@hispanicfamilyservicesny.org

10 Coalition for Hispanic Family Services Denise Rosario 315 Wyckoff Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11237 718-497-6090 drosario@hispanicfamilyservices.org

11 Coalition for Hispanic Family Services Angela Fernandez 315 Wyckoff Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11237 718-497-6090 afernandez@hispanicfamilyservicesny.orgP L E A S E  P R I N T
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12 Connection Church Inc Larry Mayberry 36-27 36th Street Astoria, NY 11103 713-494-9242 larry@connectionnyc.com

13 Directions for Youth DFOY Barbara Prite 349 E 149th Street Bronx, NY 10451 212-362-4020 bprete@dfoy.org

14 Directons for our Youth Nicole Sumpler 349 E 149th Street Suite 105 Bronx, NY 10451 212-362-4020 nsumpter@dfoy.org

15 Elmcor Youth & Adult Act Janice Teague 33-16 108th Street Corona, NY 11368 718-446-0156 j.teague@elmcor.org

16 ENACT Patricia Schreta 630 Ninth Avenue, Suite 305 New York, NY 10036 212-741-6591 patricia.schreta@enact.org

17 Federation of Italian American Org of Brooklyn Nancy Sottile 7403 18th Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11204 718-259-2818 nsottile@FIAObrooklyn.org

18 Flatbush Development Corp Sally Bowman 1616 Newkirk Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11226 516-768-8059 sbowman@fdconline.org

19 Good Shepherd Services Bret Ratner 305 Seventh Avenue New York, NY  10001 607-742-5623 melanie_diego@goodshepherdservice.org

20 Graham Windham Andrew Holbein 33 Irving Place 8th Floor New York, NY 10003 212-529-6445 holbeina@graham-wynham.org

21 Grand Street Settlement Lisa Mongillo 80 Pitt Street New York, NY 10002 212-674-1740 lmongillo@grandsettlement.org

22 Harriman Summer Camp Steve Dwek 565 Union Avenue New Windsor, NY 12553 845-561-4700 steve@healthykidsprogram.orgP L E A S E  P R I N T
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23 Harriman Summer Camp Noah Bullard 565 Union Avenue New Windsor, NY 12553 845-561-4700 noah@healthykidsprogram.org

24 Hellenic American Neighborhood Association Council (HANAC) Danny Rosenthal 49 West 45th Street 4th Fl New York, NY 10036 212-840-8005 drosenthal@hanac.org

25 Hostos Community College Molly Delarno 450 Grand Concourse Bronx, NY  10451 President's Office 718- 518-4300 mdelano@hostos.cuny.edu

26 Issacs Center David Perez 415 East 93rd Street New York, NY 10128 212-360-7629 dperez@isaacscenter.org

27 Jewish Community Center of Staten Island Debra Fredrick 230 Broad Street Staten Island, NY 10304 718-619-5080 dfredrick@sijcc.com

28 Lil Munchkins Pamela Delgado 3211 Park Avenue #40 Bronx, NY 10451 347-400-1245 pam@lilmunchkinafterschool.com

29 Majora Carter Group LLC James Chase 901 Hunts Point Avenue Bronx, NY 10459 718-874-7315 james@majoracartergroup.com

30 Millennium Development Nick Miller 233 Bergen Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11234 718-444-0101 X 115 NMBBYo@aol.com

31 New York City Housing Authority Ukah Bugslth 90 Chruch Street New York, NY 212-306-3276 ukah.busglth@nycha.nyc.gov

32 New York Road Runners Cliff Sperber 156 West 56th Street 3rd Fl New York, NY 10019 212-459-0024 csperber@nyrr.org

33 Police Athletic League PAL Stefanie Pigulsky 131/2 12th Street New York, NY 10003 212-477-2394 spigulsky@palnyc.orgP L E A S E  P R I N T
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34 RF CUNY/Medger Ever College Saundra Johnson 392 Blake Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11212 347-600-9441 sjohnson@mec.cuny.edu

35 Ridgewood Bushwick Senior Citizen Chris Leto 555 Bushwick Avenue Brooklyn, NY 718-381-9653 cleto@rbjcc.org

36 Road to Success Liz Wright 174 E 104th Street 3rd Fl New York, NY 10029 646-555-0175 elizabeth@roadstosuccess.org

37 SCAN Wendy Edge 345 East 102nd Street New York, NY 10029 212-289-8030 wedge@scanny.org

38 SCO Family of Services Anne Wang 1 Alexandar Place Glen Cove, NY 516-671-1253 awang@sco.org

39 SCO Family of Services Patric Fyth 1 Alexandar Place Glen Cove, NY 516-671-1253 pfythe@sco.org

40 Sesame Flyers International Curtis Nelson 3510 Church Avenue Brooklyn, NY 11203 718-693-0500 cnelson@sesameflyers.org

41 South Bronx Overall Economic Development Kevin Sullivan 555 Bergen Avenue 3rd Fl Bronx  NY 10455 718-292-3113 ksullivan@sobro.org

42 Stanley Y Center David Perez 415 East 93rd Street New York, NY 212-360-7620 dperez@isaacscenter.org

43 Team First Tyrone Grant 165 Court Street Brooklyn, NY 11201 917-214-7233 tygrant@teamfirst.com

44 Team Foot Printz Mazk Williams P.O. Box 340822 Jamaica, NY 11434 347-719-1875 teamfootprintz@gmail.comP L E A S E  P R I N T
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45 United Activities Unlimited Elizabeth Licata 1000 Richmond Terr Bld Staten Island, NY 10301 718-987-8111 Liz@unitedactivities.org

46 United Activities Unlimited Kim McLaughlin
1000 Richmon Terrace Building P 3rd Fl                                      
Staten Island, NY 10301 718-987-8111 kimpsyd@hotmail.com

47 Unity Neighborhood Center Jessie Collin 3952 Bronxwood Avenue Bronx, NY 10466 718-994-8400 jescol4Q@aol.com

48 University Settlement Society of NY Maggie Ryan 184 Eldridge Street New York, NY 10002 212-674-9120 mryan@universitysettlement.org

49 University Settlement Society of NY Urg Lam 184 Eldridge Street New York, NY 10002 212-674-9120 ulam@universitysettlement.org

50 Vision Urban, Inc Eric Diaz 207 East Broadway New York, NY 10002 646-226-9748 eric@visionurbana.org

51 Youth Action Programs & Homes Christina Williams 206 East 118th Street New York, NY 10035 212-860-8137 Cwilliams@yayb.org
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